Surname
AUBREY
AUBREY
BAILY
BRAY
BRAY
BROWN
CHILMAN
CHILMAN
CLIMO
CLIMO
COWLING
CROCKER
CROCKER
CURTIS
CURTIS
CUTFIELD
DAWE
EDGECUMBE
EDGECUMBE
FAULL
FAULL
FRENCH
FRENCH
GILBERT
HARPER
HARPER
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HENWOOD
HICKS
HOSKIN
INCH
INCH
JAMES
PHILLIPS
JURY
JURY
KING
LYE
LYE
LYE
LYE
LYE
LYE

Christian Names
Frederick William
Alexander
Enoch
Thos
Wife of Thomas and 5 children
Mary
Richard
Agnes
James
Wife of James
William
John
Wife of John and 3 daughters
Samuel
Wife of Samuel
George
Arthur
Wm
Wife of Wm and 3 children
Richard
Wife of Richard and 5 children
John
Wife of John and daughter
Henry
Henry
Wife of Henry and 3 children
Edwin
Wife of Edwin and 3 children
Val
Wife of Val
Thomas and 2 boys
William
John
Peter
Paul
Wife of Paul and 3 children
John
Ann
Jesse
Wife of Jesse and 6 children
Thomas
John
Wife of John
Ann
Mary
William
Edward

Year
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841

Type
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration



LYE

LYE
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MEDLAND
NAIRNE
NAIRNE
PEPPERELL
PEPPERELL
PEPPERELL
PEPPERELL
PEARN
PEARN
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PUTT

PUTT

PUTT

PUTT

PUTT

PUTT

PUTT

REED
REVELL
REVELL
REVELL
REVELL
ROWE
SHAW
SARTEN
SARTEN
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER

John

2 girls of John
William

Wife of William
Mary

3 children of William
Edwin

John

Wife of John and 4 children
Nicholas

Wife of Nicholas
John

5 children of Nicholas
Jonathon

Wife of Jonathon and 4 children
Ann and 3 children
Ann jnr

Richard

Richard

Wife of Richard

Ann

Catherine

John

Boy of Richard

Girl of Richard
Nathaniel

Samuel

Wife of Samuel

Mary Ann

5 children of Samuel
Richard

James

Edward

Wife of Edward and 2 sons
Edward

Wife of Edward
Edward jnr

4 boys of Edward

2 girls of Edward

1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841

Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration



Ship
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan

Reference
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b



William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan
William Bryan

Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b
Shipping 10b



